
The
CourtyardM E N U

C A F E  -  R E S T A U R A N T  -  B A R

M    M E M B E R S     V    V I S I T O R S     ( V )  V E G E TA R I A N     ( V N )  V E G A N
( V N A )  V E G A N  A V A I L A B L E     ( G F )  G L U T E N  F R E E     ( G F A )  G L U T E N  F R E E  A V A I L A B L E

Please note, due to supply issues, some menu items may not be available

S A L A D SS TA R T E R S M    |    V M    |    V

BREAD ROLL
your choice of white or wholemeal

GARLIC BREAD

SOUP OF THE DAY
served with your choice of bread roll

BASKET OF CHIPS (GF)
served with a side of aioli

BATTERED WEDGES
served with a side of aioli and sweet chilli

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS
served with a side of aioli

K I D S

SIDE OF CHIPS (GF)

MASH POTATO (GF)

SIDE SALAD (GF)

STEAMED VEGETABLES (GF)

GRAVY (GF)
your choice of traditional, pepper, 
mushroom or diane

AIOLI OR TARTARE

1 .5

7

9

8

9.5

9.5

1 .7

7.7

10

8.8

10.5

10.5

4.5

6.7

6.7

6.7

2

2

5

7.5

7.5

7.5

2.2

2.2

All kids meals include an ice cream & 
colouring pack (under 12 years only) 

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS

VEGAN CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS (VN)

FISH & CHIPS

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

GRILLED CHICKEN TENDERLOINS (GF)
served with your choice of steamed 
vegetables or chips

CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS

HAM & CHEESE PIZZA

M    |    V

M    |    VS I D E S

CAESAR SALAD
Cos lettuce, bacon, sliced egg, anchovies 
and crunchy croutons topped with traditional 
dressing and parmesan cheese

TOMATO & BOCCONCINI SALAD (V, GF)
Heirloom tomato, cherry bocconcini, red 
onion, cucumber and basil leaves

VIETNAMESE STYLE SALAD (VN, GF)
Rice noodles, shredded vegetables with 
Vietnamese salad dressing

QUINOA SUMMER SALAD (VN, GF)
Quinoa, roasted zucchini, eggplant, 
capsicum, asparagus, onion and 
mushrooms

A D D  P R O T E I N
GRILLED CHICKEN

GRILLED HALLOUMI (V)

MARINATED BEEF

PLANT-BASED CHICKEN (VN)
13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14.3

14.3

14.3

14.3

14.3

14.3

14.3

21

24.5

24.5

24.5

6.6

7.2

7.2

7.7

19

22

22

22

6

6.5

6.5

7



The
CourtyardM E N U

C A F E  -  R E S T A U R A N T  -  B A R

M    M E M B E R S     V    V I S I T O R S     ( V )  V E G E TA R I A N     ( V N )  V E G A N
( V N A )  V E G A N  A V A I L A B L E     ( G F )  G L U T E N  F R E E     ( G F A )  G L U T E N  F R E E  A V A I L A B L E

Please note, due to supply issues, some menu items may not be available

P A S TA P I Z Z A M    |    VM    |    V

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

2.2

2.2

1 .1

2 .2

M    |    VB U N S
All buns served with a side of chips

THE COURTYARD BURGER
Twin beef patties, American cheese, tomato, 
dill pickle, onion, bacon, beetroot, cos 
lettuce and secret sauce in a soft milk bun

VEGAN SCHNITZEL BURGER (VN)
Plant-based chicken schnitzel, tomato 
and lettuce topped with tomato relish and 
vegan mayonnaise in a whole wheat bun

JERK CHICKEN BURGER
Grilled chicken breast coated in jerk 
sauce with lettuce, red onion, tomato and 
pineapple in a soft milk bun

SCHNITZEL & BACON BURGER
Chicken schnitzel, bacon, tomato, lettuce 
and smokey chilli mayonnaise in a soft
milk bun

24.5

24.5

24.5

24.5

30.5

23

24.5

24.5

CHILLI PRAWN LINGUINE
Linguine tossed in a creamy sauce
topped with garlic prawns, roasted 
cherry tomatoes and chilli

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
Spaghetti topped with a traditional 
minced beef sauce and parmesan
cheese

PUMPKIN RAVIOLI (V)
Ravioli pillows tossed in a spinach cream 
sauce topped with crumbed fetta

MUSHROOM LINGUINE (VN)
Linguine with mixed mushrooms, pine nuts 
in a semi-dried tomato and soymilk sauce

MARGHERITA (V, GFA, VNA)
Tomato sauce base and mozzarella cheese 
garnished with basil

HAM & PINEAPPLE (GFA)
Sliced ham, juicy pineapple and mozzarella 
cheese

SAUSAGE & POTATO (GFA)
Fennel sausage pieces and kipfler potato 
wedges with mozzarella cheese

JERK CHICKEN (GFA)
Grilled chicken pieces coated in a jerk sauce  
topped with mozzarella cheese

CHICKEN MUSHROOM BIANCA (GFA)
Juicy chicken topped with mushrooms and 
mozzarella cheese on a creamy white 
sauce base

TIKKA MASALA CHICKEN (GFA)
Chicken pieces coated in a tikka masala 
marinade with mozzarella cheese 

MIXED MUSHROOM (V, GFA, VNA)
Mixed variety of mushrooms with 
mozzarella cheese on a tomato base

P I Z Z A  E X T R A S 
GLUTEN FREE BASE

EXTRA TOPPINGS

B U R G E R  E X T R A S
CHEESE / BEETROOT

AVOCADO / EGG / BACON

22

22

22

22

28

21

23

23

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

2

2

1

2



The
CourtyardM E N U

C A F E  -  R E S T A U R A N T  -  B A R

M    M E M B E R S     V    V I S I T O R S     ( V )  V E G E TA R I A N     ( V N )  V E G A N
( V N A )  V E G A N  A V A I L A B L E     ( G F )  G L U T E N  F R E E     ( G F A )  G L U T E N  F R E E  A V A I L A B L E

Please note, due to supply issues, some menu items may not be available

G R I L LM A I N S M    |    V M    |    V

39

29

39.5

37

34

All of our steaks are cut in-house & served 
with your choice of sauce & two sides 

NEW YORK SIRLOIN | 350G (GF)
A flavorful, melt in your mouth cut
of certified pasture fed yearling beef

PETITE SIRLOIN | 225G (GF)
A flavorful, melt in your mouth cut
of certified pasture fed yearling beef

SCOTCH FILLET | 325G (GF)
A succulent, full flavored cut of certified 
pasture fed yearling beef with high quality 
marbling

T-BONE | 350G (GF) 
A succulent, full flavored cut of certified 
pasture fed yearling beef with high quality 
marbling

GRILLED SALMON OR
BARRAMUNDI (GF)
Your choice of salmon or barramundi 
served on a bed of rocket and cos salad, 
roasted sweet potato and capsicum with 
a creamy coriander dressing

43.5

32

43.5

41

37.5

18.5 
22.5

24

28

25

22.5

22.5

30

CARVERY (GF)
Daily roast served with gravy and your 
choice of two sides

SMALL
LARGE 

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Crispy crumbed chicken schnitzel served 
with gravy and your choice of two sides

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Crispy crumbed chicken schnitzel topped 
with bacon and cheese served with gravy 
and your choice of two sides

BEER BATTERED FISH
Beer battered barramundi served with 
chips and tartare

TOFU BAO (VN) (3)
Tofu pieces in a black bean sauce with 
cucumber, coriander and veganaise in a 
soft bao bun served with chips 

BEER BATTERED FISH BAO (3)
Crispy beer battered fish pieces, shredded 
cabbage salad and tartar sauce in a soft 
bao bun served with chips 

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (GF)
Chicken breast on turmeric pilaff rice, 
cucumber, tomato, fetta and olives

20.5 
25

26.5

31

27.5

25

25

33


