

STARTERS	М	V	SALADS	M	l V
BREAD ROLL	1.5	1.7	CAESAR SALAD	19	21
your choice of white or wholemeal			Cos lettuce, bacon, sliced egg, anchovies and crunchy croutons topped with traditional	V	
GARLIC BREAD	7	7.7	dressing and parmesan cheese	10	
SOUP OF THE DAY	9	10	TOMATO & BOCCONCINI SALAD (V, GF)	22	24.5
served with your choice of bread roll			Heirloom tomato, cherry bocconcini, red onion, cucumber and basil leaves		
BASKET OF CHIPS (GF)	8	8.8			
served with a side of aioli			VIETNAMESE STYLE SALAD (VN, GF) Rice noodles, shredded vegetables with	22	24.5
BATTERED WEDGES	9.5	10.5	Vietnamese salad dressing		
served with a side of aioli and sweet chilli			QUINOA SUMMER SALAD (VN, GF)	22	24.5
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	9.5	10.5	Quinoa, roasted zucchini, eggplant,		
served with a side of aioli			capsicum, asparagus, onion and mushrooms		M
VIDC			ADD PROTEIN		
KIDS	Μ	V	GRILLED CHICKEN	6	6.6
All kids meals include an ice cream &			GRILLED HALLOUMI (V)	6.5	7.2
colouring pack (under 12 years only)			MARINATED BEEF	6.5	7.2
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS	13	14.3	PLANT-BASED CHICKEN (VN)	7	7.7
VEGAN CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS (VN)	13	14.3			
FISH & CHIPS	13	14.3	SIDES	M	V
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	13	14.3	SIDE OF CHIPS (GF)	4.5	5
			MASH POTATO (GF)	6.7	7.5
GRILLED CHICKEN TENDERLOINS (GF)	13	14.3			
served with your choice of steamed vegetables or chips			SIDE SALAD (GF)	6.7	7.5
			STEAMED VEGETABLES (GF)	6.7	7.5
CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS	13	14.3	GRAVY (GF)	2	2.2
HAM & CHEESE PIZZA	13	14.3	your choice of traditional, pepper, mushroom or diane		
			AIOLI OR TARTARE	2	2.2



PASTA	М	V	PIZZA	M	I V
CHILLI PRAWN LINGUINE Linguine tossed in a creamy sauce	28	30.5	MARGHERITA (V, GFA, VNA) Tomato sauce base and mozzarella cheese	21	23.5
topped with garlic prawns, roasted cherry tomatoes and chilli			garnished with basil		
	0.4	0.0	HAM & PINEAPPLE (GFA)	21	23.5
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE Spaghetti topped with a traditional minced beef sauce and parmesan	21	23	Sliced ham, juicy pineapple and mozzarella cheese		
cheese			SAUSAGE & POTATO (GFA)	21	23.5
PUMPKIN RAVIOLI (V)	23	24.5	Fennel sausage pieces and kipfler potato wedges with mozzarella cheese		4
Ravioli pillows tossed in a spinach cream			JERK CHICKEN (GFA)	21	23.5
sauce topped with crumbed fetta			Grilled chicken pieces coated in a jerk sauce		
MUSHROOM LINGUINE (VN)	23	24.5	topped with mozzarella cheese		
Linguine with mixed mushrooms, pine nuts			CHICKEN MUSHROOM BIANCA (GFA)	21	23.5
in a semi-dried tomato and soymilk sauce			Juicy chicken topped with mushrooms and		
BUNS	М	l V	mozzarella cheese on a creamy white sauce base		
All buns served with a side of chips			TIKKA MASALA CHICKEN (GFA) Chicken pieces coated in a tikka masala	21	23.5
THE COURTYARD BURGER	22	24.5	marinade with mozzarella cheese		
Twin beef patties, American cheese, tomato, dill pickle, onion, bacon, beetroot, cos			MIXED MUSHROOM (V, GFA, VNA)	21	23.5
lettuce and secret sauce in a soft milk bun			Mixed variety of mushrooms with mozzarella cheese on a tomato base	21	25.5
VEGAN SCHNITZEL BURGER (VN)	22	24.5			
Plant-based chicken schnitzel, tomato and lettuce topped with tomato relish and			PIZZA EXTRAS		1
vegan mayonnaise in a whole wheat bun			GLUTEN FREE BASE	2	2.2
			EXTRA TOPPINGS	2	2.2
JERK CHICKEN BURGER Grilled chicken breast coated in jerk	22	24.5	DUDGED EVEDAG	VAL	
sauce with lettuce, red onion, tomato and			BURGER EXTRAS	AB	
pineapple in a soft milk bun			CHEESE / BEETROOT	1	1.1
SCHNITZEL & BACON BURGER		0.4.5	AVOCADO / EGG / BACON	2	2.2
Chicken schnitzel, bacon, tomato, lettuce and smokey chilli mayonnaise in a soft milk bun	22	24.5			



MAINS	M V		GRILL	MIV	
CARVERY (GF) Daily roast served with gravy and your choice of two sides			All of our steaks are cut in-house & served with your choice of sauce & two sides		
SMALL LARGE	18.5	20.5	NEW YORK SIRLOIN 350G (GF) A flavorful, melt in your mouth cut of certified pasture fed yearling beef	39	43.5
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Crispy crumbed chicken schnitzel served with gravy and your choice of two sides	24	26.5	PETITE SIRLOIN 225G (GF) A flavorful, melt in your mouth cut of certified pasture fed yearling beef	29	32
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Crispy crumbed chicken schnitzel topped with bacon and cheese served with gravy and your choice of two sides	28	31	SCOTCH FILLET 325G (GF) A succulent, full flavored cut of certified pasture fed yearling beef with high quality marbling	39.5	43.5
BEER BATTERED FISH Beer battered barramundi served with chips and tartare	25	27.5	T-BONE 350G (GF) A succulent, full flavored cut of certified pasture fed yearling beef with high quality marbling	37	41
TOFU BAO (VN) (3) Tofu pieces in a black bean sauce with cucumber, coriander and veganaise in a soft bao bun served with chips	22.5	25	GRILLED SALMON OR BARRAMUNDI (GF) Your choice of salmon or barramundi served on a bed of rocket and cos salad,	34	37.5
BEER BATTERED FISH BAO (3) Crispy beer battered fish pieces, shredded cabbage salad and tartar sauce in a soft bao bun served with chips	22.5	25	roasted sweet potato and capsicum with a creamy coriander dressing		
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (GF) Chicken breast on turmeric pilaff rice, cucumber, tomato, fetta and olives	30	33			